		7 Vol. <u>M&1</u> Page	
	MH 1732		
	a da se de la contra de contra de la contra de la la c	. 귀엽 씨는 '소양은 것을 안 때 것을 알았을까? 것을 것 같아요. 그는 것 같아요. 것 같아요. 것	
		EVANCE	
71708	DEED OF RECONT	<u>, 19</u> , <u>, 19</u> , <u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	
kin	an ant dated		
and Trustee under I	DEED OF RECONVE Deed of Trust dated	as Grantor(s),	
UNDERSIGNAL	Deed of Trust unce		
HUSBAND AND WIF	Е	State ofOREGON	
	KLAMATH		
ecorded in the County of	JANUARY 20, 1983	all st gages	
		Record of Mortgages	
n the date of File No	<u>M83</u>		
n book or Auditors File No	1123		
on page or Index No.	19659		ана 2
T3:1m N0.		Reel No. est to reconvey the real property described in said Deed of Trust has been fully paid and performed, does grant, ty, express or implied, to the person or persons legally in said real property by virtue of said Deed of Trust.	1
Fee or man		test to reconvey the real property described in said Deed of Trust has been fully paid and performed, does grant, ty, express or implied, to the person or persons legally in said real property by virtue of said Deed of Trust.	
Reception No.	thereon written requ	lest to reconvey the real property described of the second part of the	
reived from the I	Beneficiary thereon waid Deed o	ty, express or implied, worker of said Deed of 2	
having received that the	but without covenant or warren	in said real property	
bargain, sell, and convey,	e estate held by the \$7	A Magen	
Ellion-	-23,19	Instee	
Executed		$-\mathcal{I}$	
- •			o his
STATE OF OREGON	} ss	a lead the foregoing instrument to b	e his
STATE OF OREGON	} ss	Hanna and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to b	e his
STATE OF OREGON County of Multnomah	} ss red the above-named Harry M. F	Hanna and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to b	e his
STATE OF OREGON County of Multnomah Personally appea	} ss red the above-named Harry M. F ed.	Hanna and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to b	e his
VOIUIII	} ss red the above-named Harry M. F ed.	Hanna and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to b <u>Notary Public for Oregon</u> My Commission Expires 12/6/90	e his
Before me:		My Commune	e his
Before me:	ed:	Mar COULING	e his
Before me: Reconveyance approv	ed:	My Commune	e his
Before me: Reconveyance approv	ed:	My Commune	e his
Before me:	ed: LIN FEDERAL IN ASSOCIATION	My Commune	e bis
Before me: Reconveyance approv	ed:	My Commune * al70/7 	e his
Before me: Reconveyance approv THE BENJ. FRANK SAVINGS AND LOA By MAA	ed: LIN FEDERAL AN ASSOCIATION Authorized Officer	My Commune No. 3170 // 10// 381009 0 Loan No. 100 FL DORADO	
Before me: Reconveyance approv THE BENJ. FRANK SAVINGS AND LOA By - MAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA	ed: LIN FEDERAL AN ASSOCIATION Autorized Officer Autorized Officer	My Commune No. 3170 // 10// 381009 0 Loan No. 100 FL DORADO	
Before me: Reconveyance approve THE BENJ. FRANK SAVINGS AND LOA By MAD By After recording re	ed: LIN FEDERAL AN ASSOCIATION Autorized Officer Autorized Officer Autorized Officer Autorized Officer Autorized Officer	My Commune 	
Before me: Reconveyance approve THE BENJ. FRANK SAVINGS AND LOA By MAD By After recording re	ed: LIN FEDERAL AN ASSOCIATION Autorized Officer Autorized Officer Autorized Officer Autorized Officer Autorized Officer	My Commune No. 3170 // 10// 381009 0 Loan No. 100 FL DORADO	
Before me: Reconveyance approve THE BENJ. FRANK SAVINGS AND LOA By MAD By After recording re	ed: LIN FEDERAL AN ASSOCIATION Autoprized Officer Autoprized Officer Autoprized Officer	My Commune No. 3170 // 10// 381009 0 Loan No. 100 FL DORADO	
Before me: Reconveyance approve THE BENJ. FRANK SAVINGS AND LOA By MAD By After recording re	ed: LIN FEDERAL AN ASSOCIATION Autorized Officer Autorized Officer Autorized Officer Autorized Officer Autorized Officer	My Commune No. 3170 // 10// 381009 0 Loan No. 100 FL DORADO	
Before me: Reconveyance approvi THE BENJ. FRANK SAVINGS AND LOA By MANA After recording re KLAI 540 KLA	ed: LIN FEDERAL AN ASSOCIATION Autorized Officer Autorized Officer Autorized Officer Autorized Officer Autorized Officer Autorized Officer Autorized Officer Autorized Officer	My Commune 3170 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	97601
Before me: Reconveyance approvi THE BENJ. FRANK SAVINGS AND LOA By MANA After recording re KLAI 540 KLA	ed: LIN FEDERAL AN ASSOCIATION Autorized Officer Autorized Officer Autorized Officer Autorized Officer Autorized Officer Autorized Officer Autorized Officer Autorized Officer	My Commune 3170 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	97601
Before me: Reconveyance approving THE BENJ. FRANK SAVINGS AND LOA By MAN After recording re KLAI 540 KLA	ed: LIN FEDERAL AN ASSOCIATION Autorized Officer Autorized Officer turn to: MTH FIRST FEDERAL MAIN ST MATH FALLS OR 97601 GON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:	My Commune Ny Commune State of the state o	97601
Before me: Reconveyance approve THE BENJ. FRANK SAVINGS AND LOA By MAN After recording re KLAI 540 KLA	ed: LIN FEDERAL AN ASSOCIATION Authorized Officer Authorized Officer Authorized Officer Authorized Officer MAIN ST MAIN ST MAIN ST MATH FALLS OR 97601 GON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: at request of 87_ at	My Commune Ny Commune Solution Ny Commune Ny Commu	97601
Before me: Reconveyance approve THE BENJ. FRANK SAVINGS AND LOA By MAN After recording re KLAI 540 KLA STATE OF OREC	ed: LIN FEDERAL AN ASSOCIATION Autorized Officer Autorized Officer turn to: MTH FIRST FEDERAL MAIN ST MATH FALLS OR 97601 GON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:	My Commune Ny Commune Solution Ny Commune Ny Commu	97601
Before me: Reconveyance approved THE BENJ. FRANK SAVINGS AND LOA By Manual After recording record KLAI 540 KLAI STATE OF ORECON Filed for record of Febr	ed: LIN FEDERAL AN ASSOCIATION Autor and Autor and Au	My Commune Ny Commune Ny Commune Second States Second States State	97601